
C A N T E R B U R Y

H
A

M
P

T
O

N
P O M F R E T

VC

 RA 

R-30

R-30

R-30

R-30

R-10

INDRB

K I L L I N
G

L Y

RB

NB

MMUD

 RA 

PC

PLO

GCO

 RA 

 RA 

FP

GP

GP

GP

AP

Scenic Rte.
169 Overlay

Scenic Rte.
169 Overlay

£¤6

£¤6

UV 169 

UV 169 

UV205

DAY ST

ALLE
N HILL

 RD

HARTFORD RD

PROVIDENCE RD

CH
UR

CH
 ST

POMFRET RD

WINDHAM RD

SOUTH ST

ST
ET

SO
N 

RD

WOLF DEN RD

CANTERBURY RD

TATNIC RD

WAUREGAN RD

GO
RM

AN
 R

D

WOODWARD RD

BROWN        RD
HERRICK RD

TR
IPP

 H
OL

LO
W 

RD

BEECHER RD

MASON RD

DARBY     RD

CHRISTIAN HILL    RD

S MAIN ST

CH
ER

RY
 H

ILL
 R

D

LAUREL HILL RD

BARRETT HILL R
D

BA
ILE

Y  
    

    
    

    
  W

OO
DS

 RD

BUSH HILL R
D

"
1

2	3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

1314
15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

2425

2627

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37
38

39
40

41

42

4344

45

4647

36

Brooklyn Parks & Recreation Town Wide Yard Sale - May 11, 2024

1 123 Allen Hill Road
2 747 Allen Hill Road
3 755 Allen Hill Road
4 766 Allen Hill Road
5 261 Brown Road
6 26 Bunny Lane
7 20 Cedar Drive
8 20 Cherry Hill Road
9 220 Cherry Hill Road

10 339 Christian Hill Road
11 373 Christian Hill Road
12 213 Church Street
13 20 Clear View Drive
14 24 Clear View Drive
15 96 Clear View Drive
16 110 Creamery Brook Road
17 57 Day Steet
18 17 Eino Drive
19 100 Fitzgerald Road
20 90 Fortin Drive
21 59 Gorman Road
22 23 Gunnar Drive
23 10 Hamilton Ave
24 19 Kathleen Drive
25 80 Laurel Hill Road
26 35 Malbone Lane
27 7 Malbone Lane
28 15 Nelson Street
29 23 Pomfret Landing Road
30 377 Pomfret Road (Route 169)
31 21 Proulx Street
32 19 Purvis Road
33 23 River Farm Road
34 4 Saint Regis Drive
35 410 South Street
36
37 105 Stetson Road
38 126 Stetson Road
39 64 Tatnic Road
40 120 Wauregan Road
41 39 Westview Drive
42 16 Windham Road
43 236 Windham Road
44 238 Windham Road
45 400 Windham Road
46 373 Wolf Den Road
47 25 Woodward Road

Stetson Road & Route 6 (corner)



Map 

Spot # Items Selling…

1 123 Allen Hill Road Pool slide, heater & other pool stuff, old John Deere mower and parts

2 747 Allen Hill Road Kids clothes and toys, bikes and scooters, kitchen items, books

3 755 Allen Hill Road Household items, baby items, baby girl clothes, women’s clothes

4 766 Allen Hill Road Furniture, clothing, household items

5 261 Brown Road Furniture, lawn and garden equipment, home decor, clocks, free good vibes

6 26 Bunny Lane Antiques, vintage household items, mostly women's clothing

7 20 Cedar Drive Boomerangs, clothing, toys, books, little girl clothing, foosball table

8 20 Cherry Hill Road Tools, collectibles, new clothes, toys, household, a little bit of everything

9 220 Cherry Hill Road Toys, books, tools, clothing, shoes

10 339 Christian Hill Road Books, books & more books

11 373 Christian Hill Road Children's toys, household and lots of free stuff

12 213 Church Street Clothing, toys, furniture

13 20 Clear View Drive Women's & children's clothing, household items, books, glassware, home decor, jewelry

14 24 Clear View Drive Clothing, household items, books, tools

15 96 Clear View Drive Household items, antiques, games, books, furniture, collectibles, tools, toys etc.

16 110 Creamery Brook Road Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques

17 57 Day Steet Computer monitor, small TV, miscellaneous household stuff

18 17 Eino Drive Toys, appliances, clothes, kids books, kids bike

19 100 Fitzgerald Road Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques

20 90 Fortin Drive Toys, clothing, baseball cards, household items

21 59 Gorman Road Household items, gently used baby items, little bit of everything, 2017 camper and camping supplies

22 23 Gunnar Drive Air conditioner, generator (never used), office chair, outdoor chairs, miscellaneous

23 10 Hamilton Ave Household, tools, clothing, furniture, books, various items

24 19 Kathleen Drive 27ft above ground pool, reptile tank, sofa, tables, antiques, speakers, bike, bball hoop, odds & ends

25 80 Laurel Hill Road Household, books, tools, vehicle parts, decor

26 35 Malbone Lane Kids clothing, books, household items

27 7 Malbone Lane Clothing, baby items, rugs, furniture

28 15 Nelson Street Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques, craft supplies & fabrics

29 23 Pomfret Landing Road Books, antiques, household items

30 377 Pomfret Road (Route 169) Antiques, household goods, tools

31 21 Proulx Street Clothing, furniture, household goods, holiday decorations, and lots more

32 19 Purvis Road Furniture, household items, dishes, soap making supplies

33 23 River Farm Road Antiques, typewriters, household items, kids toys, women’s clothing

34 4 Saint Regis Drive Household items, baby/kids toys and clothes

35 410 South Street Household items, books, toys

36 Stetson Road & Route 6 (corner) Furniture, household, garden, clothes

37 105 Stetson Road Baby items household items

38 126 Stetson Road Furniture, toys, odds and ends

39 64 Tatnic Road Household items, furniture, tools, clothing, antiques

40 120 Wauregan Road Household, furniture, clothes, motorcycle parts and accessories, decor, tools, books, DVDs

41 39 Westview Drive Household items, books

42 16 Windham Road Furniture, antiques, tools

43 236 Windham Road Furniture, refrigerator, house hold items, girl baby/toddler & adult clothing, baby/toddler toys

44 238 Windham Road Clothing, bedding, riding mower, chest freezer

45 400 Windham Road Household items, antiques, and many more

46 373 Wolf Den Road Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques

47 25 Woodward Road Household items, tools

Address

BROOKLYN TOWN WIDE YARD SALE - SATURDAY, MAY 11, 2024


