

	BROOKLYN TOWN WIDE YARD SALE - SATURDAY, MAY 11, 2024		
Map Spot #	Address	Items Selling	
1	123 Allen Hill Road	Pool slide, heater & other pool stuff, old John Deere mower and parts	
2	747 Allen Hill Road	Kids clothes and toys, bikes and scooters, kitchen items, books	
3	755 Allen Hill Road	Household items, baby items, baby girl clothes, women's clothes	
4	766 Allen Hill Road	Furniture, clothing, household items	
5	261 Brown Road	Furniture, lawn and garden equipment, home decor, clocks, free good vibes	
6	26 Bunny Lane	Antiques, vintage household items, mostly women's clothing	
7	20 Cedar Drive	Boomerangs, clothing, toys, books, little girl clothing, foosball table	
8	20 Cherry Hill Road	Tools, collectibles, new clothes, toys, household, a little bit of everything	
9	220 Cherry Hill Road	Toys, books, tools, clothing, shoes	
10	339 Christian Hill Road	Books, books & more books	
11	373 Christian Hill Road	Children's toys, household and lots of free stuff	
12	213 Church Street	Clothing, toys, furniture	
13	20 Clear View Drive	Women's & children's clothing, household items, books, glassware, home decor, jewelry	
14	24 Clear View Drive	Clothing, household items, books, tools	
15	96 Clear View Drive	Household items, antiques, games, books, furniture, collectibles, tools, toys etc.	
16	110 Creamery Brook Road	Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques	
17	57 Day Steet	Computer monitor, small TV, miscellaneous household stuff	
18	17 Eino Drive	Toys, appliances, clothes, kids books, kids bike	
19	100 Fitzgerald Road	Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques	
20	90 Fortin Drive	Toys, clothing, baseball cards, household items	
21	59 Gorman Road	Household items, gently used baby items, little bit of everything, 2017 camper and camping supplies	
22	23 Gunnar Drive	Air conditioner, generator (never used), office chair, outdoor chairs, miscellaneous	
23	10 Hamilton Ave	Household, tools, clothing, furniture, books, various items	
24	19 Kathleen Drive	27ft above ground pool, reptile tank, sofa, tables, antiques, speakers, bike, bball hoop, odds & ends	
25	80 Laurel Hill Road	Household, books, tools, vehicle parts, decor	
26	35 Malbone Lane	Kids clothing, books, household items	
27	7 Malbone Lane	Clothing, baby items, rugs, furniture	
28	15 Nelson Street	Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques, craft supplies & fabrics	
29	23 Pomfret Landing Road	Books, antiques, household items	
30	377 Pomfret Road (Route 169)	Antiques, household goods, tools	
31	21 Proulx Street	Clothing, furniture, household goods, holiday decorations, and lots more	
32	19 Purvis Road	Furniture, household items, dishes, soap making supplies	
33	23 River Farm Road	Antiques, typewriters, household items, kids toys, women's clothing	
34	4 Saint Regis Drive	Household items, baby/kids toys and clothes	
35	410 South Street	Household items, books, toys	
36	Stetson Road & Route 6 (corner)	Furniture, household, garden, clothes	
37	105 Stetson Road	Baby items household items	
38	126 Stetson Road	Furniture, toys, odds and ends	
39	64 Tatnic Road	Household items, furniture, tools, clothing, antiques	
40	120 Wauregan Road	Household, furniture, clothes, motorcycle parts and accessories, decor, tools, books, DVDs	
41	39 Westview Drive	Household items, books	
42	16 Windham Road	Furniture, antiques, tools	
43	236 Windham Road	Furniture, refrigerator, house hold items, girl baby/toddler & adult clothing, baby/toddler toys	
44	238 Windham Road	Clothing, bedding, riding mower, chest freezer	
45	400 Windham Road	Household items, antiques, and many more	
46	373 Wolf Den Road	Clothing, household items, books, tools, antiques	
47	25 Woodward Road	Household items, tools	